Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

EVEREST K310 350W KOMPAKT TASARIM ATX KASA

HIPER K-740 350W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 350w

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM

Rainbow KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W MID TOWER KASA

Marka

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Everest

Hiper

Frisby

Hiper

Hiper

Everest

Vento

Stok

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

43,05

48,30

49,35

51,45

51,45

34,13

39,90

41,74

42,00

46,20

48,30

53,55

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

CIO TML117 356W MICRO ATX KASA

VS116F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VS114F 400W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VS116F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

TA-K61 350W KASA

TA-K61 400W KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

58,80

61,95

63,00

66,15

67,72

72,45
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



